10900	5115361
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500327335165
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	APPROVED AND FILED 2019 APR - 2 AM 7: 58 SECRETAXY OF STATE I ALL MIASSEE, FI WAR
Office Use Only	19 APR - 2 PH 1:51

	•	•	,
•			

1

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195	
	REFERENCE	: 707213 7413721	
	AUTHORIZATION		
	COST LIMIT	\$\25.00	
ORDER DATE :	April 2, 2019		2019
ORDER TIME :	11:45 AM		APP F
ORDER NO. :	707213-005		HANDY -2
CUSTOMER NO:	7413721		E P
			6

CHANGE	OF	AGENT
--------	----	-------

NAME: DEALER WIZARD, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen -- EXT# 62974

EXAMINER:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Dealer Wizard, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Becky Bryan, Paralegal

Name of Person

Stinson Leonard Street LLP

Firm/Company

1201 Walnut Street, Suite 2900

Address

Kansas City, MO 64106

City/State and Zip Code

.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Becky Bryan	816 691-3378
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following as	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

APR -2

PH

7:58

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	lame of the limited liability company:	ard, LLC	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) 8201 North FM 820, Suite 100	(b		Mailing address of ( <u>Note: MAY BE</u> orth FM 820, 1	limited liabi E POST OF	ility cor FICE B	npany:
	Austin, TX 78726			TX 78726	Suite 10		
	9/27/2017		L090001	15361			
3. 5. (a)	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4		Document num	ıber		
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of Gary L. Spring	f the Florida	Dept. of Stat	_ le:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET 610 W. Azeele Street	ADDRESS		-	I M SEC	2019 APR	
	Tampa, FI	L_33606		_	REFE	APR -2	APPI A FI
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> Corporation Service Company <u>NEW Registered Office Address:</u> 1201 Hays Street	d Office add		-	E FI (PL)	AM 7:58	
	Tallahassee	32301					
agent w was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the lay nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li- re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization on the operating agreement of the	ws of the S f the regist iability con of the limit limited lia	pany, it is ed liability bility com	and the busines hereby confirm	is office o led that the otherwise	f the r e char provi	egistered
Signat	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed na			
I hereb provision the oblit to mere notified	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete gations of my position as registered agent as provide by reflect a charge in the registered office address, I in writing of this change.	d for in Ch hereby con Lydia	n this capa ace of my a apter 605, firm that the Cohen e President		•		with the id accept ing filed been

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

. ..

. .

. .



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 3, 2019

,

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

Re: Document Number L11000049287

The Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization for ELLIOTT FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, were filed on April 2, 2019.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6051, the Registration Section.

Tacarri K Glass Regulatory Specialist II Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 919A00006574

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF ELLIOTT FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on April 26, 2011 and assigned Florida document number L11000049287.

This Amendment is submitted to amend the following:

з

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Robert I. Elliott	39 Linden Place Summit, NJ 07901	REMOVE
MGR	Frances T. Elliott	100 Ocean Road Apartment 311 Indian River Shores, FL 32963	ADD

This Amendment shall also amend the principal office address to 100 Ocean Road, Apartment 311, Indian River Shores, FL 32963.

Dated: <u>April</u>, 2019.

MANAGER:

Frances T. Elliott

[13787.0000004/2790927/1]